KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

ETS BAH THIERNO AMADOU
TELF:+224.625.51.84.70

CONAKRY,GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP
CONAKRY CONAKRY
NMTEX15R70R044636 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
HS CODE 87033290
NMTEX16R20R053503 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
HS CODE 87033290
NMTEA16R50R003941 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
HS CODE 87033290
NMTEX16R50R048862 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
HS CODE 87033290
NMTER16R10R016288 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
HS CODE 87032390
NMTEX15R70R010647 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
HS CODE 87033290
NMTEX16R60R031360 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
HS CODE 87033290
NMTEX16R40R019014 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO

HS CODE 87033290

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BEANRGNCKY0168700000294405

ORIGINAL

850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

13.87 m3
13.87 m3
13.87 m3
13.87 m3
13.87 m3
13.87 m3
13.87 m3

13.87 m3




NMTEX16R30R038816

NMTEA16R60R134196

VF38BRHZF81534704

NMTEJ16R90R100544

1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
HS CODE 87033290

1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
HS CODE 87033290

1 USED PEUGEOT 406

HS CODE 87033290

1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
HS CODE 87033290

B/L BEANRGNCKY0168700000294405 Part 2

ORIGINAL

850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

850.00 Kg

13.87 m3

13.87 m3

11.30 m3

13.87 m3


http://www.tcpdf.org

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

ETS BAH THIERNO AMADOU
TELF:+224.625.51.84.70

CONAKRY,GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE

CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP
CONAKRY CONAKRY
NMTEX15R70R044636 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
HS CODE 87033290
NMTEX16R20R053503 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
HS CODE 87033290
NMTEA16R50R003941 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
HS CODE 87033290
NMTEX16R50R048862 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
HS CODE 87033290
NMTER16R10R016288 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
HS CODE 87032390
NMTEX15R70R010647 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
HS CODE 87033290
NMTEX16R60R031360 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
HS CODE 87033290
NMTEX16R40R019014 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO

HS CODE 87033290

PREPAID

BEANRGNCKY0168700000294405

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

13.87 m3

13.87 m3

13.87 m3

13.87 m3

13.87 m3

13.87 m3

13.87 m3

13.87 m3



B/L BEANRGNCKY0168700000294405 Part 2

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

NMTEX16R30R038816 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO 850.00 Kg 13.87 m3
HS CODE 87033290

NMTEA16R60R134196 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO 850.00 Kg 13.87 m3
HS CODE 87033290

VF38BRHZF81534704 1 USED PEUGEOT 406 850.00 Kg 11.30 m3
HS CODE 87033290

NMTEJ16R90R100544 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO 850.00 Kg 13.87 m3

HS CODE 87033290
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